
14. Alpe-Adria Tournament / Graz
Bad Eggenberg "Auster"

Freitag, 27. November 2015 ~ Sonntag, 29. November 2015

Graz

Rankings
Rank Score Name

6.4.0.0

Girls A   3m

1 336,25 KOVACEVIC, Hana (2000) -- KSV Zadar
2 334,60 BAKOVIC, Jelena (1999) -- KSV Cukaricki
3 270,25 NUNDINI, Linda (2000) -- FB Verona
4 242,00 CIACCHI, Paola (1998) -- Trieste Tuffi
5 241,40 OZANIC, Anja (2000) -- Tresnjevka
6 184,80 VOI, Carlotta (2000) -- FB Verona

Girls B   3m

1 310,45 DIENSTHUBER, Regina (2001) -- GAK
2 264,55 SCHIAVONE, Giorgia (2001) -- Trieste Tuffi
3 221,00 FONTANA, Giorgia (2002) -- FB Verona
4 218,25 SIMONIć, Ruta (2002) -- Medvescak
5 216,10 PICUKARIC, Mara (2001) -- Medvescak
6 204,50 DENNIS, Hannah (2002) -- GAK
7 194,10 BACE, Tara (2002) -- Medvescak

Girls C   1m

1 237,40 ZEBOCHIN, Lucia (2003) -- Trieste Tuffi
2 230,15 PAVLEKOVIć, Tessa (2003) -- Medvescak
3 229,15 MILJEVIC, Anja (2003) -- KSV Cukaricki
4 199,40 ZUGAN, Jessica (2004) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
5 180,15 SIEFKEN, Isabel (2003) -- GAK
6 178,60 SUSA, Dolores (2003) -- KSV Primorje
7 176,45 HULJEV, Bruna (2004) -- KSV Zadar
8 169,55 FERENCIC, Maja (2004) -- Tresnjevka
9 162,80 GIACOMINI, Anastasia (2004) -- FB Verona
10 162,55 CHATZIEVAGELOU, Eleni (2004) -- GAK
11 152,45 ZERJAL, Giulia (2004) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
12 142,05 SCHIOZZI, Victoria (2003) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
13 139,05 PEROVIC, Jelena (2003) -- KSV Dupin
14 136,70 DI GIUSTO, Karla (2004) -- Medvescak
15 114,95 MAKOVAC, Mirta (2004) -- Tresnjevka
16 73,60 TORLAK, Antonela (2004) -- KSV Dupin
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Rank Score Name

Girls D   1m

1 203,90 BARTOLIC, Barbara (2005) -- Medvescak
2 194,70 NIKOLIC, Tara (2005) -- KSV Cukaricki
3 194,20 SMOLEC, Tesa (2005) -- Medvescak
4 170,35 TOMLJENOVIC, Dora (2005) -- Tresnjevka
5 138,90 SABOL, Marta (2005) -- Medvescak
6 138,25 BARTOLIC, Martina (2006) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
7 130,60 SOIC, Ena (2005) -- KSV Primorje
8 130,50 FAINELLO, Anna (2006) -- FB Verona
9 128,70 CANDELA, Giulia (2005) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
10 128,45 ZURE, Karmela (2005) -- KSV Dupin
11 126,45 ALBIEZ, Cara (2005) -- GAK
12 116,45 MAGAS, Lora (2006) -- KSV Zadar
13 111,05 SIGNORELLO, Greta (2006) -- FB Verona
14 109,95 OZANIC, Nina (2006) -- Tresnjevka
15 107,80 VALE, Lana (2006) -- KSV Primorje
16 106,15 SRBEC, Matilde (2006) -- KSV DIVE
17 105,85 BERNAZZA, Anna (2005) -- Trieste Tuffi
18 101,60 MEUSBURGER, Olivia (2005) -- GAK
19 99,20 MATIJEVIC, Emilija (2004) -- KSV Cukaricki
20 97,55 BEGANOVIC, Jurja (2006) -- Tresnjevka
21 97,40 BOKULIC, Ela (2006) -- Tresnjevka
22 96,05 OLUP, Tena (2006) -- Tresnjevka
23 94,40 ALBU, Sarah (2005) -- GAK
24 93,30 MIKULIC, Donata (2005) -- KSV ARNO
25 93,00 BOROSA, Dora (2005) -- KSV DIVE
26 88,65 HERZIGONJA, Jana (2006) -- Tresnjevka
27 85,70 PICHLER, Rebecca (2006) -- FB Verona
28 84,15 VERGA, Olivia (2006) -- Trieste Tuffi
29 76,85 GIACOMETTI, Ludovica (2006) -- FB Verona

Boys C   3m

1 255,65 BARNABA, Andrea (2004) -- Trieste Tuffi

Boys D   3m

1 239,45 KRILIC, Roko (2005) -- Tresnjevka
2 229,15 NEVESCANIN, Matej (2006) -- KSV Zadar
3 213,40 BAJLO, Diego (2005) -- KSV Zadar
4 175,25 KOKIC, Maro (2005) -- Medvescak
5 170,55 MUFIC, Jan (2006) -- Tresnjevka
6 165,05 KOVACEVIC, Tomislav (2006) -- KSV Zadar
7 151,90 SOIC, Mauro (2005) -- KSV Primorje
8 150,80 SPADARO, Mattia (2005) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
9 149,65 NIMB, Cristian (2006) -- FB Verona
10 132,00 MARTINOVIC, Luka (2006) -- Tresnjevka
11 130,60 WEISSENBERGER, Maximilian (2005) -- GAK

(12) 101,00 ANTONINI, Matteo (2007) -- FB Verona (guest)
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Rank Score Name

Boys A   1m

1 324,60 GREBENZ, Alexander (2000) -- GAK
2 283,80 BASLER, Franko (2000) -- Medvescak
3 256,05 SKADA, Maks (2000) -- Medvescak
4 253,25 MILETIC, Djordje (2000) -- KSV Cukaricki

Boys B   1m

1 303,90 PERICIC, Vito (2001) -- KSV ARNO
2 295,20 SIPINA, Roko (2001) -- KSV Zadar
3 291,25 PERICIC, Luciano (2001) -- KSV ARNO
4 256,20 PAVELIC, Dominik (2002) -- Tresnjevka
5 204,45 BATTISTI, Carlo (2002) -- FB Verona
6 203,70 NIKOLIC, Ivan (2002) -- KSV Cukaricki
7 180,40 PISCHIANZ, Emil (2002) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

Girls C   3m

1 259,35 ZEBOCHIN, Lucia (2003) -- Trieste Tuffi
2 248,10 PAVLEKOVIć, Tessa (2003) -- Medvescak
3 222,20 MILJEVIC, Anja (2003) -- KSV Cukaricki
4 219,95 FERENCIC, Maja (2004) -- Tresnjevka
5 212,20 SUSA, Dolores (2003) -- KSV Primorje
6 186,10 ZUGAN, Jessica (2004) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
7 173,90 GIACOMINI, Anastasia (2004) -- FB Verona
8 164,75 CHATZIEVAGELOU, Eleni (2004) -- GAK
9 163,80 SIEFKEN, Isabel (2003) -- GAK
10 161,55 HULJEV, Bruna (2004) -- KSV Zadar

Boys C   1m

1 236,40 BARNABA, Andrea (2004) -- Trieste Tuffi
2 152,55 JURISIC, Noa (2004) -- KSV DIVE
3 142,65 VALE, Sven (2003) -- KSV Primorje
4 138,05 BUZZAI, Giacomo (2003) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
5 133,20 BUZOV, Toni (2004) -- KSV Dupin
6 109,60 STIPIC, Eric (2004) -- KSV Primorje
7 102,75 SUMAN, Mihael (2004) -- Medvescak
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Rank Score Name

Boys D   1m

1 211,65 NEVESCANIN, Matej (2006) -- KSV Zadar
2 203,65 KRILIC, Roko (2005) -- Tresnjevka
3 197,65 BAJLO, Diego (2005) -- KSV Zadar
4 187,40 KOKIC, Maro (2005) -- Medvescak
5 167,00 SOIC, Mauro (2005) -- KSV Primorje
6 153,25 MUFIC, Jan (2006) -- Tresnjevka
7 148,65 NIMB, Cristian (2006) -- FB Verona
8 144,50 MARTINOVIC, Luka (2006) -- Tresnjevka
9 141,90 KOVACEVIC, Tomislav (2006) -- KSV Zadar
10 134,15 SPADARO, Mattia (2005) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
11 132,95 CONDRIC, Karlo (2006) -- KSV ARNO
12 131,70 WEISSENBERGER, Maximilian (2005) -- GAK
13 110,40 JURJEVIC, Luka (2006) -- KSV ARNO
14 110,20 CAREVIC, Filip (2005) -- KSV Dupin
15 103,40 DURIC, Sandro (2006) -- KSV DIVE
16 94,35 KLEMENTE MALETIC, Franko (2006) -- Tresnjevka
17 93,65 PEVEC, Sven (2005) -- KSV DIVE
18 68,10 STIPIC, Raul (2005) -- KSV Primorje
19 56,50 PERCELA, David (2006) -- KSV DIVE
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Rank Score Name

Boys E   1m

1 95,10 ANTONINI, Matteo (2007) -- FB Verona
2 88,40 OBULJEN, Mateo (2007) -- Tresnjevka
3 84,75 KRILIC, Vito (2008) -- Tresnjevka
4 81,00 PROFACA, Marko (2007) -- KSV Zadar
5 80,10 NEVESCANIN, Niko (2008) -- KSV Zadar
6 77,45 CAR, Domagoj (2007) -- KSV DIVE
7 77,35 CALUSSI, Suan (2007) -- Trieste Tuffi
8 76,95 FONTANELLA, Mattia (2007) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
9 76,90 VARGA, Dino (2007) -- KSV DIVE
10 71,00 RUSCONI, Alessio (2007) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
11 69,40 LEPUR, Mate (2008) -- KSV ARNO
12 66,20 LIGOZZI, Matteo (2007) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
13 65,10 BERI, Aryan (2007) -- KSV ARNO
14 62,75 ORTOLANI, Jacopo (2007) -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
15 60,85 LJUBICIC, Vito (2008) -- Medvescak
16 59,85 KOLAR, Kristijan (2009) -- Medvescak
17 58,75 COSIC, Luka (2007) -- Tresnjevka
18 58,30 AHMETASEVIC, Rafael (2007) -- Tresnjevka
19 56,60 MEUSBURGER, Martin (2009) -- GAK
20 56,50 LJUBICIC, Frane (2008) -- Medvescak
21 55,90 STAMBAK, Lovro (2010) -- Medvescak
22 55,45 ZANETTI, Nicola (2007) -- Trieste Tuffi
23 53,35 OMRCEN, Roko (2008) -- KSV Dupin
24 52,95 BERNAZZA, Gabriele (2009) -- Trieste Tuffi
25 52,00 CERIN, Petar (2007) -- KSV DIVE
26 49,90 HULJEV, Marko (2007) -- KSV Zadar
27 48,10 DRAKSLER, Nico (2007) -- KSV DIVE
28 46,65 COSSETTO, Giulio (2007) -- Trieste Tuffi
29 42,60 SARE, Luka (2010) -- KSV ARNO
30 42,50 CERIN, Marko (2009) -- KSV DIVE
31 41,40 PETRINIC, Lucijan (2009) -- KSV DIVE
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Rank Score Name

Girls E   1m

1 109,45 BIOCINA, Bruna (2007) -- Medvescak
2 84,80 VESIC, Tara (2009) -- KSV Cukaricki
3 79,05 OZANIC, Hana (2007) -- Medvescak
4 79,00 MEUSBURGER, Annika (2007) -- GAK
5 75,95 BELEC, Klara (2007) -- Tresnjevka
6 74,25 LEMEZINA, Kiara (2007) -- KSV Zadar

7= 71,40 GALLE, Florentina (2008) -- GAK
7= 71,40 TOMASEK, Nola (2007) -- KSV DIVE
9 65,25 VUKOJA, Maja (2009) -- Medvescak
10 64,85 HORVAT, Emma (2007) -- KSV DIVE
11 64,40 GLUHAK, Jana (2007) -- KSV DIVE
12 63,40 KAHRIC, Karia (2007) -- Tresnjevka
13 61,80 SMOLEC, Ema (2009) -- Medvescak
14 60,00 SCHIMANOFSKY, Karoline (2007) -- GAK
15 58,40 PULJAK, Antea (2007) -- KSV DIVE
16 57,15 DZIMOVIC, Stela (2007) -- KSV Cukaricki
17 55,85 JAPJEC, Jana (2009) -- KSV DIVE
18 55,45 JANSER, Johanna (2009) -- GAK
19 50,35 MARKOVIC, Nika (2007) -- KSV DIVE
20 49,05 BADGRUBER, Lilli (2008) -- GAK
21 46,85 JAZBINSEK-TERZIC, Zala (2008) -- Medvescak
22 46,05 BERIC, Gita (2008) -- Medvescak
23 42,95 TRUNKL, Neva (2008) -- GAK
24 41,65 JAZBINSEK-TERZIC, Taja (2009) -- Medvescak
25 37,15 MOTUSIC, Melina (2008) -- Medvescak

Girls D   3m

1 180,65 BARTOLIC, Barbara (2005) -- Medvescak
2 180,60 SMOLEC, Tesa (2005) -- Medvescak
3 172,65 TOMLJENOVIC, Dora (2005) -- Tresnjevka
4 158,50 NIKOLIC, Tara (2005) -- KSV Cukaricki
5 144,70 SABOL, Marta (2005) -- Medvescak
6 123,85 SIGNORELLO, Greta (2006) -- FB Verona
7 122,90 BERNAZZA, Anna (2005) -- Trieste Tuffi
8 108,20 FAINELLO, Anna (2006) -- FB Verona
9 107,15 PICHLER, Rebecca (2006) -- FB Verona
10 101,60 ALBU, Sarah (2005) -- GAK
11 87,20 MATIJEVIC, Emilija (2004) -- KSV Cukaricki
12 83,80 ALBIEZ, Cara (2005) -- GAK
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Rank Score Name

Synchro mix

1 195,45 BARTOLIC, Barbara (2005) + KOKIC, Maro (2005) -- Medvescak
2 188,22 ZEBOCHIN, Lucia (2003) + BARNABA, Andrea (2004) -- Trieste

Tuffi
3 167,01 FERENCIC, Maja (2004) + MUFIC, Jan (2006) -- Tresnjevka
4 161,28 TOMLJENOVIC, Dora (2005) + KRILIC, Roko (2005) -- Tresnjevka
5 151,32 SUSA, Dolores (2003) + SOIC, Mauro (2005) -- KSV Primorje
6 130,26 CHATZIEVAGELOU, Eleni (2004) + WEISSENBERGER, Maximilian

(2005) -- GAK
7 112,62 PICHLER, Rebecca (2006) + NIMB, Cristian (2006) -- FB Verona

(8) 102,00 SIGNORELLO, Greta (2006) + ANTONINI, Matteo (2007) -- FB
Verona (guest)

Girls A   1m

1 313,55 KOVACEVIC, Hana (2000) -- KSV Zadar
2 288,50 BAKOVIC, Jelena (1999) -- KSV Cukaricki
3 256,45 NUNDINI, Linda (2000) -- FB Verona
4 256,30 CEROVECKI, Nika (1999) -- KSV Zadar
5 232,85 CIACCHI, Paola (1998) -- Trieste Tuffi
6 184,00 VOI, Carlotta (2000) -- FB Verona

Girls B   1m

1 300,15 DIENSTHUBER, Regina (2001) -- GAK
2 235,50 SIMONIć, Ruta (2002) -- Medvescak
3 225,85 SCHIAVONE, Giorgia (2001) -- Trieste Tuffi
4 224,80 FONTANA, Giorgia (2002) -- FB Verona
5 217,85 DENNIS, Hannah (2002) -- GAK
6 208,65 PICUKARIC, Mara (2001) -- Medvescak
7 170,80 BACE, Tara (2002) -- Medvescak
8 156,20 ZAMBONI, Natasha (2002) -- FB Verona

Boys A   3m

1 364,05 GREBENZ, Alexander (2000) -- GAK
2 305,15 BASLER, Franko (2000) -- Medvescak
3 274,60 SKADA, Maks (2000) -- Medvescak
4 272,10 MILETIC, Djordje (2000) -- KSV Cukaricki

Boys B   3m

1 355,00 SIPINA, Roko (2001) -- KSV Zadar
2 296,75 PERICIC, Vito (2001) -- KSV ARNO
3 289,80 PERICIC, Luciano (2001) -- KSV ARNO
4 274,35 NIKOLIC, Ivan (2002) -- KSV Cukaricki
5 214,30 BATTISTI, Carlo (2002) -- FB Verona
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